## QUIT CLAIM DEED

	DOC # 0211285
APN:	Official Record Recording requested By CHAD BLISS
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Name: Chad and Rosine BLiss Address: Po Box 585	RPIT: Recorded By: FES  Book~ 0467 Page— 0064
Address: Po Box 585 City/State/Zip: Luleva nu 89316	0211285
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S)	The state of the s
- 600	for and in consideration of
Ten Dollars (S. 10.00	
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have i	
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):	of BLISS and.
Pasie BLiss	whose address
is (if applicable): P.O. Bay 585	, situate
in the City of $\frac{\mathcal{E}u^{\prime}e_{1}x^{\prime}}{\mathcal{E}u^{\prime}e_{2}x^{\prime}}$ , County of $\frac{\mathcal{E}u^{\prime}e_{1}x^{\prime}}{\mathcal{E}u^{\prime}e_{2}}$	State of <u>nevada</u> .
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Neva	da bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description) Water Certifi	Cates
7889	-
77 /880	
# 9808	
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenance	es thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set m	iy hand/our hands on
Charl Bli	
Signature of Grantor Signature	e of Grantor
STATE OF NEVADA	
)	
COUNTY OF EUREKA )  This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	11-19-67
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) ( back Bl. 56.	
	CYNTHIA GARCIA
Notary Public	Notary Public, State of Navada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County
My Commission expires: $3-3-2008$	Appointment No. 64-892/77-8 My Appt. Expires May 3, 2003

DIMILI OF HUTAUA

## **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

Official Record

	arcel Number (s	Recording requested By CHAD BLISS			
			Eureka C	ounty – NV	1
¢)		<del></del>	Mike Rebaleat	37%	
d)	perty: Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bldg. Agricultural Other	b) Single Fam R d) 2-4 Plex f) Comm'VInd'i h) Mobile Home	Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES Book-0467 Page- es.	Fee: \$14,00 RPTT:	-
Deed in Lie Transfer Tax	(Value: ty Transfer Tax D	Only (value of property)	\$ \$ \$ \$		_
a. Transfe		per NRS 375.090, Section:	Sper to g	oent Genance	¥
5. Partial Inte	rest: Percentag	ge being transferred:	%		
belief, and can provided hereir of additional ta:	be supported by  i. Furthermore, to  k due, may result  RS 375.030, the	mation provided is correct documentation if called under the disallowance of any continuation in a penalty of 10% of the Buyer and Seller shall	ipon to substantiate laimed exemption, o le tax due plus inter	the information or other determination est at 1% per month.	
Signature	Those 1	Sho !	Capacity_	·	
Signature			Capacity_		
SELLER (GI	P.O. BOX	3Liss Print	(REQUIRED) Name: ess:	Zip:	
		UESTING RECORDI	<u>NG</u>		
· 1	OT THE SELLER OR B	UYER)	Essess	#	
Print Name: Address:	/_/		Escrow	#	
Adaress: City:		State:		Zip:	
Oity.		State.			

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)